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CHAIRMAN

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR OF BUS. DEVELOPMENT (AUS)

DIRECTOR & OPERATIONS MANAGER

Joe Walls

Andrew Seabrook

Petrea Vela

Mike Kneebone

James Jennings

andrew.seabrook@nzb.co.nz

petrea.vela@nzb.co.nz

mike.kneebone@nzb.co.nz

james.jennings@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 972 832

+64 21 497 282

+61 439 568 881

+64 272 233 333

NZB STANDARDBRED
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

STANDARDBRED ADMINISTRATOR

DATA ADMINISTRATOR 

BLOODSTOCK ADMINISTRATOR

Cam Bray

Rachel Deegan

Grant Inglis

Mary Jane Harvey

cam.bray@nzb.co.nz

rachel.deegan@nzb.co.nz

grant.inglis@nzb.co.nz

maryjane.harvey@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 737 199 

+64 21 939 950 

+64 3 260 3424 

+64 9 393 9832

AIRFREIGHT
AIRFREIGHT MANAGER

AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (NZ)

AIRFREIGHT OPERATIONS (AUS)

Greg Northcott    

Sharon McDowell

Brent Perry

Leigh Noble

Phil Rees

Steven Seabrook

Josh Murphy

greg.northcott@nzb.co.nz     

sharon.mcdowell@nzb.co.nz    

brent.perry@nzb.co.nz

leigh.noble@nzb.co.nz

phil.rees@nzb.co.nz

steven.seabrook@nzb.co.nz

josh.murphy@nzb.co.nz

+64 274 594 995

+64 274 781 017

+64 21 850 633

+64 9 393 9825

+61 4 1824 5488

+61 4 1847 6414

+61 4 1946 5538

INSURANCE
INSURANCE MANAGER

INSURANCE ADVISOR

INSURANCE ASSISTANT

INSURANCE ACCOUNTS

Mark Lock

Jim Bruford

Kate Musgrave

Simone Morrison

mark.lock@nzb.co.nz 

jim.bruford@nzb.co.nz

kate.musgrave@nzb.co.nz

simone.morrison@nzb.co.nz

+64 21 895 444

+64 274 598 098

+64 9 393 9817

+64 9 393 9820

FINANCE
FINANCE MANAGER

ACCOUNTANT

FINANCE ASSISTANT

Eion Fraser

Chris Baker

Mitchell Davis

eion.fraser@nzb.co.nz

chris.baker@nzb.co.nz

mitchell.davis@nzb.co.nz

 

+64 21 0296 1010

+64 9 393 9819

+64 9 393 9816

MARKETING
MARKETING COORDINATOR

MARKETING & HOSPITALITY

Emma Thompson

Riobert Logan

emma.thompson@nzb.co.nz

robert.logan@nzb.co.nz

+64 9 393 9802

+64 21 986 896

RECEPTION & ICT 
OPERATIONS ADMINISTRATOR 

ICT SUPPORT ENGINEER

Belinda Gettings

Alexander Stoehr      

belinda.gettings@nzb.co.nz

alexander.stoehr@nzb.co.nz

+64 9 298 0055

+64 21 737 867

GAVELHOUSE.COM
GENERAL MANAGER

SALES & MARKETING

Haylie Martin

Patrick Cunningham

haylie@gavelhouse.com

patrick@gavelhouse.com

+64 22 637 8127

+64 9 393 9817

SALES COMPLEX AT KARAKA 

GARDENER

GROUNDSPERSON

Carrol Beardsall

Jamie Whitworth
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NEW ZEALAND OFFICE

10 Hinau Rd, Karaka 2113

P: +64 9 298 0055  
E: reception@nzb.co.nz

CHRISTCHURCH OFFICE

Level 1, 17 Birmingham Drive, 
Middleton, Christchurch, 8024

P: +64 3 381 0141

AUSTRALIAN OFFICE

101 Doncaster Ave, Kensington, 
NSW, 2033

P: +61 2 9667 2250


